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Take your Photo Driver's License/Photo ID, Social Security Number, and signed Knowledge Test Authorization (KTA) Learner's Permit, when you go to take any CDL Test.

You must supply the vehicle to be used for any Skills Test (proper vehicle registration and proof of insurance is required). The vehicle must be the type you will be operating as
a commercial driver. Trailers 102'' wide and 53' long are NOT permitted at Skills Test testing sites.

There will be no fee charged (provided you have proper KTA or CDL learners permit) at Knowledge Test Sites or at Commercial Driver's License Sites (Knowledge or Skills
Tests). There will be a 30 minute time limit on the Pre-Trip Inspection portion of the Skills Test.

All applicants must have a valid CDL KTA to take the Knowledge Test or a valid CDL Learners Permit to take the Skills Test.

Depending on the number of tests you must take and at the discretion of the Test Administrator, you will not be admitted to the Knowledge Test Site less than an hour
before the close of the test session. Depending on the test you take, it may take you 1 1/2  to 4 hours to complete the Knowledge Test.

For CDL information, call 1-800-932-4600.   Please do not call - 911.

Allison Park, Allegheny Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Ctr, 1701 Duncan Manor Shopping Ctr., Allison Park, PA 15101
Altoona, Blair Co. Tues., Wed., Fri., & Sat., 8:30-3:00 1738-A 9th Avenue, Altoona, PA 16601
Beaver Falls, Beaver Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Chippewa Plaza, 2580 Constitution Boulevard, Beaver Falls
Bedford, Bedford Co. Wed. & Fri., 9:30-2:00 137 Plaza Road, Route 30, Bedford, PA 15522
Belle Vernon, Westmoreland Co. Wed. & Thur., 8:30-2:00 960 Rostraver Road, Belle Vernon, PA 15012
Bensalem, Bucks Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Neshaminy Square, Suite 131, 4201 Neshaminy Blvd., Bensalem, PA 19020
Berwick, Columbia Co. Thurs., 9:15-2:00 Mulberry & West 10th Street, Berwick, PA 18603
Bradford, McKean Co. Tues. & Sat., 8:30-2:30 68 Chestnut Street, Bradford, PA 16701
Bridgeville, Allegheny Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, Chartiers Valley Shopping Center,

1025 Washington Pike, Rt. 50, Bridgeville, PA 15017
Butler, Butler Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 158 Point Plaza Shopping Center, New Castle Rd SR 356 @ SR 68, Butler, PA 16001
Carlisle, Cumberland Co. Tues. thru Sat., 9:00-2:30 Stonehedge Square, 950 Walnut Bottom Road, Carlisle, PA 171015
Chambersburg, Franklin Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, 190 Mill Road, Chambersburg, PA 17201 
Clarion, Clarion Co. Wed., 10:00-2:30 Clarion Mall, Route 68 & Interstate 80, Clarion, PA 16214
Clearfield, Clearfield Co. Tues., Fri. & Sat., 8:30-2:30 Clearfield Mall, Unit #380, 1800 Daisy Street, Clearfield, PA 16830 
Coudersport, Potter Co. Tues. & Wed., 8:30-2:30 1 South Main Street, Coudersport, PA 16915
Dublin, Bucks Co. Tues. thru Sat, 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 161 N. Main Street, Dublin, PA 18917
Dunmore, Lackawanna Co. Wed., 12-6:30; Fri. & Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 81 Keystone Industrial Park Road, Dunmore, PA 18512
Easton , Northampton Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, 2473 Nazareth Road, Easton PA 18045
Elizabethville, Dauphin Co. Thurs., 9:15-2:30 Lykens Valley Plaza, Route 209, Elizabethville, PA 17023
Erie, Erie Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Summit Towne Centre, 7200 Peach St, Erie, PA 16059
Gettysburg, Adams Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 55 North 5th Street, Gettysburg, PA 17325
Granite Run, Delaware Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 1067 W. Baltimore Pike, Media (behind Acme)
Greensburg, Westmrld. Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 David Weis Building, 770 East Pitts Street, Greensburg, PA 15601
Harrisburg, Dauphin Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, 1101-1125 South Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17113
Hazleton, Luzerne Co. Tues. Wed. & Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 1052 South Church Street, Hazleton, PA 18201
Honesdale, Wayne Co. Tues., 9:15-2:00 Driver License Center-behind PSP, South of Honesdale on Route 191, 

Honesdale, PA  18201
Huntingdon, Huntingdon Co. Thurs., 9:00-2:00 M.A.T. Plaza, Route 22, Huntingdon, PA 16652
Huntingdon Valley, Montgomery Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Ctr., The Market Place at Huntingdon Valley,

2022 County Line Road, Huntingdon Valley, PA  19006
Indiana, Indiana Co. Tues. & Thurs., 9:15-2:30 Indiana Mall, Rt. 286 & Warren Rd., Unit 110, Indiana, PA 15701
Johnstown, Cambria Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-3:00 Driver License Center, 563 Walters Avenue, Johnstown, PA 15901
Kittanning, Armstrong Co. Wed. & Fri., 8:30-2:00 Highlands Office Complex, 159 Butler Road, West  Kittanning Borough, 

Kittanning, PA 16201
Lancaster, Lancaster Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-3:00 Regency Square Shopping Ctr., 131 Rohrerstown Rd., Lancaster, PA 17603    
Lebanon, Lebanon Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-3:00 Driver License Center, 900 E. Cumberland Street, Lebanon, PA 17042

*Lehigh Valley, Lehigh Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, 1710 Hoover Ave., Allentown PA 18109
Lehighton, Carbon Co. Fri., 9:30-2:00 1403 Blakeslee Blvd. Dr.  E, Rt. 433, Lehighton, PA 18236
Lewistown, Mifflin Co. Thurs., 9:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 299 Ferguson Valley Road, Yeagertown, PA 17099
Meadville, Crawford Co. Thurs., Fri., & Sat., 8:30-3:00 Driver License Center, 16942 Patricia Drive, Meadville, PA 16335
Malvern, Chester Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Lincoln Court Shopping Center, Route 30 & Malin Road, Malvern, PA 19355
Mercer, Mercer Co. Tues. & Thurs., 9:30-2:30 519B Greenville Avenue, Mercer, PA 16137

1st, 3rd, & 5th Sat., 9:30-2:30
Milford, Pike Co. Thurs., 9:30-2:00 Old Milford School Commons, 201 W. Harford Street, Milford, PA 18337
Monroeton, Bradford Co. Thurs. 10:00-2:00 Driver License Center, 1/2 mile north of Monroeton between Towanda and

Monroeton Road, Monroeton PA  18832
Montrose, Susquehanna Co. Thurs., 9:30-2:00 78 Grow Street, Montrose, PA 18801
New Castle, Lawrence Co. Wed. & Fri., 8:30-2:00, 2nd & 4th Sat. 8:30-2:00 973 Old Youngstown Road, New Castle, PA 16101
New Kensington, Allegheny Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, 1600 Greensburg Road, New Kensington, PA 15068
Norristown, Montgomery Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 2101 Swede Road, Norristown, PA 19401
Philadelphia - Arch Street, Phila. Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 801 Arch Street, Philadelphia, PA  19107
Philadelphia - Columbus Blvd., Phila. Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 1530 South Columbus Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 19147 
Philadelphia - Island Ave., Phila. Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Ctr, 2320 Island Avenue, Phila., PA 19142
Philadelphia - Lawndale, Phila. Co. Tues. thru Sat. 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 919B Levick St., Door 919B, Philadelphia, PA 19111
Philadelphia - West Oak Lane, Phila. Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 7121 Ogontz Ave, Philadelphia PA 19138
Penn Hills, Allegheny Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 Driver License Center, Penn Hills Shopping Center, 11620 Keleket Drive,

Intersection of Rodi & Frankstown Rds.,  Pittsburgh, PA 15235
Pittsburgh, Allegheny Co. Mon. thru Fri., 8:30-2:00 708 Smithfield Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
Punxsutawney, Jefferson Co. Fri. and Sat., 8:30-3:00 Punxy Plaza, Route 36, Punxsutawney, PA  15767
Reading, Berks Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, 530 East Lancaster Avenue, 

Shillington Shopping Ctr., Reading, PA 19607
Rockview, Centre Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-3:00 Driver License Center, 812 West College Avenue, Pleasant Gap, PA 16823
St. Mary's, Elk Co. Wed. & Thurs., 9:30-2:30 129 North Michael Street, St. Mary's, PA 15857
Schuylkill Haven, Schykl. Co. Tues., Wed., & Sat., 9:00-3:00 972 E. Main Street, Schuylkill Haven, PA 16346
Selinsgrove, Snyder Co. Tues., Wed., Fri., & Sat., 9:30-3:30 Driver License Center, 1015 R. 522, Selinsgrove, PA 17870
Seneca, Venango Co. Tues. & Wed., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Center, RD 2, Box 140, Airport Road, Seneca, PA 16346
Shamokin, Northumberland Co. Fri., 9:00-2:30 Route 61, Anthra Plaza, Shamokin, PA  17872
Somerset, Somerset Co. Tues., Thurs., & Sat., 9:30-3:00 Rear PSP Station, 5593 Glades Pike, 2 miles E. of Somerset, Somerset, PA  15501
Snydersville, Monroe Co. Tues., Wed., Fri. & Sat. 8:30-2:30 4218 Manor Drive, (Snydersville exit, just off Rt. 33), Snydersville, PA 18360
Tunkhannock, Wyoming Co. Fri., 9:30-2:00 Village Center Shopping Center, Rt. 29, Tunkhannock, PA 18657
Uniontown, Fayette Co. Tues., Wed., Fri., & Sat., 8:30-2:30 Gallatin Avenue Ext., RD #1, Box 390A, Uniontown, PA 15401
Warren, Warren Co. Thurs. & Fri., 9:30-2:30 Driver License Center, Hatch Run Road, Warren, PA 16365
Washington, Washington Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-2:00 250 Oak Spring Road, Oak Spring Center
Waynesburg, Greene Co. Thurs., 9:15-1:30 164 Willow Road, Waynesburg, PA 15370
Wellsboro, Tioga Co. Wed., 9:00-1:30 Wellsboro Plaza, Route 6 east of Wellsboro, Wellsboro, PA 16901
Wilkes Barre, Luzerne Co. Tues., Wed., Thurs. & Sat., 8:30-2:30 Driver License Ctr., 1085 Hanover St., Hanover Industrial Estates, Wilkes Barre 18706
Williamsport, Lycoming Co. Tues., Fri., & Sat., 9:30-3:30 T.J. Maxx Plaza, 1782 East 3rd St. Faxon Exit off I-180, Williamsport, PA 17701
York, York Co. Tues. thru Sat., 8:30-3:00 Driver License Center, S. York Value Ctr., 2130 S. Queen St., (Exit 16 off I-83, N. Queen St) 

KNOWLEDGE TEST SITES HOURS LOCATION

No examinations will be conducted on Mondays or on the following holidays: New Year’s Day; July 4th; Veterans Day; Thanksgiving Day, the Friday after
Thanksgiving; and Christmas Day.
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imPortant… if you are taking the skills test at a Department of transportation exam Point, you mUst Call 1-800-932-4600,
weekdays between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m., to make an appointment. if you are calling from out-of-state, Call 1-717-412-5300

SKILLS TESTING - Any Class CDL Skills Test May Be Taken At the Following Sites: Class A, B and C CDL Skills Test may be taken at the following test sites. For School
Bus Skills Test, call 1-800-932-4600. You should plan for a minimum of 1 1/2 hours to complete the Skills Test.
Allison Park (Allegheny ) A, B & C Wed. Driver License Center, Duncan Manor Plaza, 1701 Duncan Ave
Altoona (Blair) B & C Wed. Driver License Center, 1738-A, 9th Avenue, Altoona, PA 16601
Beaver Falls (Beaver) B, C & School Bus Wed. Chippewa Plaza, 2580 Constitution Boulevard, Beaver Falls
Bedford (Bedford) B, C & School Bus Wed. Ames Plaza, Route 30, Bedford, PA 15222
Bensalem (Bucks) A, B & C Wed., Thurs. & Fri. Neshaminy Square, Suite 131, 4201 Neshaminy Boulevard, Bensalem, PA
Lehigh Valley (Lehigh) A, B & C Tues. thru Fri. Lehigh Valley Driver License Center, 1710 Hoover Avenue, Allentown, PA 18103
Bridgeville (Allegheny ) B & C Thurs. Driver License Center,Chartiers Valley Shopping Center, Rt. 50
Butler (Butler) A, B, & C Thurs. Butler Mall, 310 New Castle Road
Carlisle B, C & School Bus Thurs. Stonehedge Square, 950 Walnut Bottom Road, Carlisle, PA 17015
Chambersburg (Franklin) A, B & C Wed. 190 Mill Road, Chambersburg, PA 17201
Clarion (Clarion) A, B & C Wed. Clarion Mall, Route 68 & Interstate 80
Clearfield (Clearfield) A, B & C Tues. & Fri. Clearfield Mall, Unit 380, 1800 Daisy St.
Dunmore, Lackawanna A, B & C Tues. Driver License Center, 81 Keystone Industrial Park Road, Dunmore PA 18512
Erie (Erie) A, B & C Thurs. Summit Towne Centre, 7200 Peach St, Erie, PA 16059
Greensburg (Westmoreland) A, B & C Thurs. David Weis Bldg., 770 East Pittsburgh St.
Harrisburg (Dauphin) A, B & C Tues. 1101-1125 South Front Street
Hazleton (Luzerne) A, B & C Wed. 1052 South Church Street, Hazelton PA 18201
Johnstown (Cambria) A, B & C Wed., Thurs., & Fri. Driver License Center, 563 Walters Avenue
Lancaster B, C & School Bus Wed. Regency Square Shopping Ctr., 131 Rohrstown Road, Lancaster, PA 17603
Lebanon A, B & C Thurs. Drivers License Center, 900 E. Cumberland St., Lebanon, PA 17042
Lehigh Valley (Lehigh) A, B & C Wed. 1710 Hoover Ave, Allentown, PA 18109
Lewistown (Mifflin) A, B & C Thurs. 299 Ferguson Valley Road, Yeagertown
Meadville (Crawford) A, B & C Thurs. 16942 Patricia Drive
New Kensington (Allegheny) A, B & C Thurs. Driver License Center, 1600 Greensburg Road
Norristown-2 (Montgomery) A, B & C Wed. thru Fri. 2101 Swede Road
Philadelphia (Philadelphia) A, B & C Wed. thru Fri. 2320 Island Ave.
Pittsburgh (Allegheny) A, B & C Wed. Driver Lic. Ctr., Penn Hills Shop. Ctr., 11620 Keleket Dr., Int. of Rodi & Frankstown Rds. 
Punxsutawney (Jefferson) A, B & C Fri. Punxsutawney Plaza, Rt. 36
Reading (Berks Cty.) A, B & C Wed. 530 East Lancaster Avenue, Shillington Shopping Ctr., Reading
Rockview (Centre) A, B & C Wed. Rockview Driver Ctr., 812 W. College Avenue, Pleasant Gap
Selinsgrove (Snyder) A, B & C Tues., Wed. & Fri. Rt. 522, 2 miles west of Selinsgrove [Selinsgrove Driver Exam Point]
Seneca (Venango) A, B & C Tues. & Wed. Airport Road, RD 2 off Rt. 257 
Schuylkill Haven (Schuylkill) B & C Wed. Driver License Center, 972 East Main Street, Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
Snydersville (Monroe) A, B & C Wed. & Fri. 4218 Manor Drive, Stroudsburg PA 18360
Somerset (Somerset) A, B & C Wed. & Fri. Rt. 219, rear PAState Police Station, 2 miles east of Somerset
Uniontown (Fayette) A, B & C Wed. Driver License Center, Gallatin Ave. Ext., RD #1
Washington (Washington) B & C Tues 250 Oak Spring Rd., Oak Spring Center
Warren (Warren) A, B & C Thurs. 984 Hatch Run Road, Warren, PA 16365
Waynesburg (Greene) B & C Thurs. Driver License Center, Arbor Terrace, 164 Willow Road
Wilkes Barre (Luzerne) A, B & C Wed. & Thurs. 1085 Hanover St., Hanover Industrial Estates, Wilkes Barre, PA 18706
Williamsport (Lycoming) A, B & C Tues. & Fri. Giant Plaza, 1782 East 3rd Street
York (York) A, B & C Wed. South York Value Ctr, 2130 S. Queen St.,  (Exit 6W off I-83, N. Queen St) 

THIRD PARTY TESTER: CDL Skills Tests can be taken at any of the following sites (contact the Third Party Tester for additional information and arrangements to take the test).  
Third  Party Testers may charge a fee for Skills Test Administration.

B & C Adams Lincoln Bus Lines 10 West Elm Avenue, Hanover, PA 17331 (717) 637-7104
All Allegheny P.I.A. Truck Training Center - TDP 3000 Lebanon Church Road, West Mifflin, PA 15122 1-800-480-3003
All Allegheny All-State Career 1200 Lebanon Rd. Suite 101, West Mifflin, PA  15122 (412) 823-1818
B & C Armstrong A.J. Myers & Sons, Inc & Myers Coach Lines 13413 State Rte #422, Kittanning, PA 16201 (724) 548-5881
All Armstrong Kip's Bus Service RD 9, PO Box 66, Kittanning, PA 16226 1-888-209-5422
B & C Berks Berks County Intermediate Unit 61 Berkley Road, Reading, PA 19605 (610) 987-8553
All Blair Kip's Bus Service, Inc. 1309 Old Route 22 South, Newry, PA 16665 888-209-5422
All Bradford Wilson Transport S.R. 6 Towanda Township, Towanda, PA 18848 (570) 662-7791
B & C Bucks The Pennsbury School District 134 Yardley Road, Fallsington, PA  19058 (215) 428-4165
B & C Butler A.J. Meyers & Sons Inc. 229 7th Avenue, Valencia, PA 16059 (724) 625-2032
B Butler Butler Motor Transit, Inc. 210 South Monroe Street, Butler, PA  16001 (724)282-1000
All Butler Transport Tech Inc. 122 Hindman Lane, Butler, PA 16001 (800) 786-7527
All Cambria Greater Johnstown Area Vo-Tech School 445 Schoolhouse Road, Johnstown, PA 15904 (814) 266-6073
A & B Centre Central Pennsylvania Institute of Science & Tech. 540 Harrison Road, Pleasant Gap, PA 16823 (814) 359-2793
B & C Chester Eagle Wolfington Leasing Corp. Route 100 North of PA Tpk., Exton, PA 19341 (610) 458-8037
All Chester DuVall Truck-Bus Service 664 W. Avondale New London Rd., West Grove, PA 19390 (610) 869-2881
All Clearfield Kip's Bus Service, Inc. P.O. Box 149, Curwensville, PA 16833 888-209-5422
All Clearfield Long's Motor Bus, Inc. 721 Troy Hock Run Highway, Phillipsburg, PA 16866 (814) 342-0195
A, B & C Clinton Susquehanna Transit P.O. Box U, Avis, PA 17721 (570) 753-5102
All Carbon Kuhn Transportation 3 Adventure Lane, Jim Thorpe, PA 18229 (570) 325-5614
All Cumberland Richard S. Deitch Buses 2212 Newville Road, Carlisle, PA 17013 (717) 249-4497
All Cumberland Schneider National Carriers One Schneider Drive, Carlisle, PA 17013 (717) 691-4448
A, B &C Dauphin AAA School of Trucking, Inc. 6003 Jonestown Road, Harrisburg, PA 17112 (717) 652-2085
All Dauphin Harrisburg Area Community College One HACC Drive, Gate 5, Harrisburg, PA 17110 (717) 780-2510
All Delaware All-State Career School 501 Seminole Street, Lester, PA 19029 (610) 521-1818
B & C Delaware Radnor Township School District 230 King of Prussia Road, Radnor, PA 19087 (610) 293-1947
B & C Delaware Wallingford - Swartmore Sch. Trans. Dept. 200 S. Providence Road, Wallingford, PA 19086 (610) 892-3416
B & C Erie Krise Bus Service 10500 Reservoir Drive, Abion, PA 16401 (814) 756-3308
All Indiana Smith Bus Company, Inc. RD 1, Box 622-B, Blairsville, PA 15717 (724) 459-6930
B & C Jefferson Krise Bus Service, Inc. R.D. 3, Box 27-B, Punxsutawney, PA 15767 (814) 938-5250
A & B Jefferson Transport Tech, Inc. 3661 Route 28 North, Brookville, PA 15825 (800) 786-7527
All Lackawanna Pete's Garage 400 Calvin Street, Dunmore, PA 18512 (570) 344-6126
B & C Lackawanna Nichols Bus Service P.O. Box 67, Fleetville, PA 18420 (570) 945-5766
All Lackawanna Trans American Technical Institute, Inc. Exit 62 off I-81, Lennoxville, PA 18407 (570) 222-4884
All Lancaster Lancaster County AVTS Mt. Joy Campus, 432 Old Market St., Mount Joy, PA 17552 (717) 653-3003
B & C Lancaster Shultz Transportation Co. 8 Beaver Valley Pike, Willow Street, PA 17584 (717) 464-5800
B & C Lebanon D.B. Fisher Student Transportation, Inc. 1715 Grace Avenue, Lebanon, PA 17042 (717) 865-4001
All Lebanon Lebanon County Career School 18 E. Weidman Street, Lebanon, PA 17046 1-800 694-8804
All Lehigh All-State Career School 4525 Education Park Drive, Schnecksville, PA 18078 (610) 799-1570
All Lehigh Lehigh Career and Technical Institute 4500 Education Park Drive, Schnecksville, PA 18078-2598 (610) 799-1345
All Luzerne BDTS: Authorized Testing Group 98 Grove Street, Dupont, PA 18641 (855) 235-8378 
A & B Luzerne Luzerne County Community College 1333 South Prospect Street, Nanticoke, PA 18634 (570) 740-0431
B & C Luzerne Pace Transportation, Inc. 123 Armstrong Road (O'Hara Industrial Park), Pittston, PA 18640 (570) 883-0620
B & C Lycoming Krise Bus Service 1400 West 3rd Street, Williamsport, PA 17701 (570) 326-0282 x1027
All Mercer O.D. Anderson, Inc. One Anderson Plaza, Greenville, PA 16125 (724) 588-8310
All Monroe Northhampton Community College 1900 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 100, Tobyhanna, PA 18466 (570) 839-2778
B & C Montgomery Krise Bus Service 100 Rahns Road, Collegeville, PA 19426 (610) 489-9110
B & C Montgomery Methacton School District 1001 Kriebel Mill Road, Norristown, PA 19408 (610) 489-5078
All Montgomery North Montco Vo-Tech School 1265 Summeytown Pike, Lansdale, PA 19446 (215) 855-3931 
B, C & Sch.Bus Northampton Brandywine Transportation Inc. One Bulldog Lane, Slatington, PA 18080 (610) 767-7706
B & C Northampton Krise Bus Service 800 South Main Street, Bangor, PA 18013 (610) 588-3590
All Perry Rohrer Bus Service 1515 State Road, Duncannon, PA 17020 (717) 957-3811  
All Philadelphia AAA School of Trucking, Inc. 4301 N. Delaware Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19137 (267) 324-5957 
All Philadelphia BDTS: Authorized Testing Group 4219 Richmond Street, Phildelphia, PA 19137 (855) 235-8378 
B & C Philadelphia Philly Transportation, LLC 10901 Dutton Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 (215) 842-1222
All Philadelphia SEPTA 20th & Johnston Streets, 2nd Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19145 (215) 580-4486
B & C Philadelphia Yellowbird Bus Company, Inc. 3101 E. Orthodox St., Philadelphia, PA 19137 (215) 289-1022
B & C Pike Rohrer Bus Service 128 Mountain Avenue East, Matamoras, PA 18336 (845) 591-8782
All Potter Buckler Logistics, Inc.. 47 Buckler Road, Roulette, PA 16746 (814) 545-1005
All Schuylkill Schuylkill County AVTS Airport Campus, 2410 Airport Road, Pottsville, PA 17901 (570) 544-4904 x25
B & C Susquehanna Elk Lake School District P.O. Box 100, Dimock, PA 18816 (570) 278-1106
All Tioga Wilson Transport South Main Street, Mansfield, PA 16933 (570) 662-7791
All Venango Cranberry Bus Company P.O. Box 1550, Seneca, PA 16346 (814) 676-3082
A, B & C Washington Western Area Career & Technology Center 688 Western Avenue, Canonsburg, PA  15317 (724) 746-2890  x138 
B & C Westmoreland A. J. Myers & Sons Inc & Myers Coach Lines 2001 Ball Park Road, Export, PA 15632 (724) 733-1045
All Westmoreland Lehigh Career & Technical Institute 249 Arona Road, New Station, PA  15672 (724) 925-3532
All York DCS School of Driving 1060 Zinns Querry, York, PA 17404 (717) 586-9468
All York York County AVTS 2179 South Queen Street, York, PA 17402 (717) 741-5429
B & C York F & S Transportation, Inc. 37 South Main Street, Manchester, PA 17345 (717) 266-6418 
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